
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00 A  TV Büren R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 7 6 8 9 4

25

╳

19
1
20

13
21

14
25

16 18
Auszeit

19:14

Ende
15:21 B  SV Blau-Wei… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
19 8 9 2 28 20

18

0
15

3
16

4
18

5 7 8
Auszeit

3:8

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:24 B  SV Blau-Wei… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
19 8 9 7 28 20

21

╳

10
21

1
12

2
14

3
15

5
16

7
17

Auszeit

14:18
21:24

Ende
15:50 A  TV Büren S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 6 8 9 4 2

2512 3
19:15 22:20

1
13
25

4
14

7
18

8
20

10
21

12
22 Auszeit

14:14

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:53 A  TV Büren R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 12 6 8 3 4

249 1
3:4 21:19

23:23
╳

10
21

1
11
22

2
14
23

3
15
24

7
17

9
19

Auszeit

15:13
23:24

Ende
16:21 B  SV Blau-Wei… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 9 2 28 20 3

267
10:14

0
9
19

3
10
21

4
11
24

6
15
26

7
16

8
17 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
16:24 B  SV Blau-Wei… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 28 20 3 8 9

162
15:19

╳

12
2
13

3
15

5
16

7 11
Auszeit

15:16

Ende
16:49 A  TV Büren S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 6 9 3 4 2

25

0
10

1
11

2
21

3
25

7 8
Auszeit

7:10

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 29 Frauen
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A  TV Büren vs. SV Blau-Weiß Sande III B
Spiel 9 01.10.2023 15:00 Uhr
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A  TV Büren 10/14
1 Michels, Luisa X
2 Michels, Fiona X
3 Vollmer, Jana X
4 Bödger, Karla X
6 Korley, Jacqueline X
7 Gärtner, Nele X
8 Hüther, Melina X
9 Vollmer, Pia X

12 Schuster, Ronja X
16 Müntefering, Merle X
A  Libero
16 Müntefering, Merle X
A  Offizielle
T Graunke, Jannis

C

B  SV Blau-Wei… 9/14

2 Dück, Melanie X
3 Ochotta, Marie X
7 Ködding, Beatrice X
8 Philipp, Malin X
9 Happe, Anna-Lena X

19 Niederhaus, Ellen X
20 Neugebauer, Jennifer X
28 Sternberg, Jorena X
29 Josten, Darlyn

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Sowada, Matthias E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  TV Büren SV Blau-Wei… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 21 18 0 0 1
1 2 1 25 2 26 21 0 0 2
2 3 0 24 3 28 26 1 1 0
1 0 1 25 4 25 16 0 1 1

5
5 5 3 99 100 81 1 2 4
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:49 Dauer: 1:49

Sieger: TV Büren

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Schubert, Lisa 1
2 Balzer, Harry 2

Schr. Schmidt, Marie
Assist. Vahle, Niklas
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